Hygienic Weld-In Pipes
measuring
•
monitoring
•
analysing
Model:
LZE-NR

5
A 28
Order code DN L (mm) A (mm)
LZE-NR 0 25 25 100 15
LZE-NR 0 40 40 120 22
LZE-NR 0 50 50 140 29
LZE-NR 0 65 65 160 38
LZE-NR 0 80 80 180 46
Dimension table LZE-NR 0... (sleeve G 1/2)
Order code DN L (mm) A (mm)
LZE-NR 1 40 40 120 22
LZE-NR 1 50 50 140 29
LZE-NR 1 65 65 160 38
LZE-NR 1 80 80 180 46
Dimension table LZE-NR 1... (sleeve G 1)
Sleeve sizeDescription Nominal pipe size
Weld-in pipes
0 = G 1/2
1 = G 1
2 = M12x1.5
Order Details (Example: LZE-NR 0 15 G)
Model
LZE-NR
15 = DN 15 (for 2=M12x1.5 only)
25 = DN 25 (not for 1=G 1)
40 = DN 40
50 = DN 50
65 = DN 65
80 = DN 80
Surface
G = glass-bead blasted
E = electropolished
01
/0
20
2
/K
o
/1
0
Some references out of
the food industry
128 No responsibility taken for errors;
subject to change without prior notice.